Yassas or hello

We, the GiannaKis family,

welcomes you to our restaurant.

This house has been here since 1775 as a gastronomic building and is the first house of
Augustdorf. Our Greek history is much older and includes a love of food and drink,
music and dance. Immerse yourself in the lifestyle of a Hellenic estiatorio (restaurant)
and enjoy.

I, Jannis, have been cooking for my life for over 40
years and I am happy to be able to create your
favorite dishes.

My son Kostas has been looking over my shoulder
since he was a child and is here in the service to
read your wishes from your [ips.
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Should you wish to make a change to your dish, if possible, I will grant it. Have you
eaten something on holiday and miss it on our menu? Next time you reserve a table,
Just speak to Kostas or the colleagues - your wish can come true! The same goes for
family or corporate celebrations with a buffet or catering in your own walls.
Kalos irthate — Welcome, your Ioannis Giannakis
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, “It is not what we have, but what we enjoy that makes us rich.”
Epicurus, GreeR, Philosopher, 341 to 270 BC. Christ.

This map is also available in braille.
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14.

Fasolada

greek bean soup

Tomato soup

Chicken soup

Tzaziki
Tirossalata

Starters

Cream of sheep’s cheese, slightly spicy, with bread

Saganaki

fried white cheese
Saganaki

from the oven
Mussel Saganaki
Shrimp Saganaki
from the pan
Saganaki

fried in bacon shell
Saganaki Special
fried with sesame
Aubergine

fried, with Tzaziki

Courgette
fried, with Tzaziki

Flaky Pastry

filled with spinach

Flaky Pastry
filled with cheese
Dolmadakia
Chillies

fried, finely grated garlic sauce, with Tzaziki

Octopus

Served in Greek style, with olive oil, lightly marinated

Garlic bread

All starters will be served with home-made bread

6,50 €

6,50 €
6,50 €

6,50 €
7.90 €

9.50 €
10,50 €

13,90 €
14,50 €

10,90 €
11,50 €
9,80 €
9,80 €
7,90 €
7,90 €

3,90 €
3,90 €

1590 €

5,80 €




20.
21.

22.

23.

24.

210.

211.

212.

213.

53.

68.

Greek Farmer’s Salad
Chef Salad

Mixed salad, with flambéed scampi and clams

Spartakus-Salad

with strips of grilled rump steak

Mixed Salad
with grilled chicken breast fillet

Mixed Salad

with fried white cheese

All salads are served with our house dressing

Vegetarian
Ouzo Meze

various hot and cold delicacies

Fresh pan-fried vegetables

fresh mixed vegetables, baked with cheese

Band noodles
baked with spinach and cheese

Potatas

baked potatoes in mushroom sauce

Kritharaki
Greek-style long grain pasta, topped with cheese

Liver Dishes

Liver from cattle
with braised onions and rice, with it tzaziki and salad

Beef Liver Pan

Baked with cheese, in metaxa sauce, with it salad

18,90 €

17,90 €
17,90 €
17,90 €

17,90 €

13,90 €

19,90 €




40.

41.

42

43.

44.

4S.

46.

47.

48

49.

50.

with rice, tzaziki and salad

Souflaki

with rice, tzaziki and salad

Gyros-Platte

Gyros, souflaki, and rice, with it tzatziki and salad

Athen Teller

Souflaki, Souzuki and rice, with it tzatziki and salad

Gogo Teller

Pork steak, pork filet, Gyros and rice, with it tzaziki and salad

Thessalia Teller

Pork steak, lamb chop, liver and rice, with it tzaziki and salad

Ouzo Teller

Pork steak, , souflaki, Souzuki and rice, with it tzaziki and salad

Kosta Teller

Pork steak, lamb chop, souzuki and rice, with it tzaziki and salad

Korfu Teller

Steak skewers, chicken tender, gyros and rice, with it tzaziki and salad

Gourmet Grillteller

Pork steak, rump steak, lamb filet and rice, beans and bacon, spinach, with it salad
Bifteki

Filled with white cheese, with rice, with it tzaziki and salad

Samos Teller

Gyros gratiné in metaxa sauce and grilled beef liver with rice, with it tzaziki and

salad

16,90 €
13,50 €
13,90 €
19,50 €
19,90 €
21,50 €
21,50 €
21,50 €
24,50 €
29,90 €

20,50 €

19,90 €




27.

29.

270.

271.

272.

273.

274.

275.

Tigania
Ancient greek specialty of pork with rice, with it tzaziki and salad

Hihnchenbrustfilet

grilled with rice, with it tzaziki and salad

Spartakus-Platte

Chicken breast, pork tenderloin and rump steak with spinach gratiné, metaxa
sauce, with it sliced fried potatoes and salad

Augustdorf Teller

Souflaki stuffed with cheese, paprika, onions and peppers in metaxa sauce, with it
tzaziki and salad
Ioannis Teller

2 lamb fillets and 2 lamb crowns, with lightly roasted vegetables and roast
potatoes, with it tzaziki and salad

Niki Teller

Ribbon noodles and gyros in special sauce, gratiné with cheese, with it salad

Ikarus Teller

Ribbon noodles and chicken breast in homemade cheese-cream sauce, topped
with cheese, with it salad
Premium Teller

Pork tenderloin, rump steak, lamb tenderloin and chicken breast in pepper sauce,
with gratiné potatoes, with salad

Thalasa Teller

Ribbon noodles with seafood in herb-garlic sauce, with in salad

Kreta Teller

2 chicken breast fillets in lemon mustard sauce, with sliced fried potatoes, with in

salad

33,50 €

19,90 €

19,90 €

34,50 €

19.90 €

23,90




36.

37,

38.

56.

57.

59

60.

78.

79.

30.

31.

32.

33.

From The Pork

Pork tenderloin
grilled in raisins-red wine sauce, with almonds and baked potatoes, with it salad

Pork tenderloin
grilled in mushroom and white wine sauce, with baked potatoes, with it salad

Pork tenderloin
grilled, gratiné with spinach and cheese, nit rice, with it salad

Steak skewers

with rice, with in tzaziki and salad

Steak skewers

with braised onions, mushrooms and rice, with in tzaziki and salad

Pork tenderloin

with braised onions, mushrooms and rice, with in tzaziki and salad

Pork tenderloin
Grilled, in sauce Hollandaise with rice, with in tzaziki and salad

Schnitzel Wiener

with French fries, with in salad

Schnitzel

n mushroom sauce, with French fries, with in salad

Schnitzel

in sauce Hollandaise with French fries, with in salad

Plats for 2
Akropolis-Platte

2 souflaki, 2 pork tenderloin, 2 souzuki and gyros, with rice, with in tzaziki and

salad
Metaxa-Platte

Gyros and metaxa sauce gratiné, 2 livers and 2 souflaki with gratiné potatoes, with

tzaziki and salad

Aspasia-Platte

2 lamb crowns, 2 chicken breast fillets, 2 pork steaks and gyros with gratiné
potatoes, with in tzaziki and salad

2490 €
24,90 €
24,90 €
2390 €
24,90 €
24,90 €
24,90 €
18,50 €
19,50 €

19,90 €

42,50 €

38,50 €

55,00 €
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33.
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54.

72,

73.

74.

75.

76.

77,

Lamb fillet skewer

with paprika, onions, peppers, mushrooms, braised onions and rice, with tzaziki

and salad

Lamb fillet “nature”
grilled lamb tenderloin with herb butter and sliced fried potatoes, with tzaziki
and salad

Lamb fillet

in pepper sauce, with gratiné potatoes, with in salad

Lamb fillet

grilled in raisins-red wine sauce, with almonds and baked potatoes, with it salad

Lamb plate

Crown of lamb, tenderloin, leg of lamb, with thick beans, with in tzaziki and rice

Crown of lamb

Crown of lamb, with gratiné potatoes, with in tzaziki salad

Lamb

from the oven, with green beans, with in salad

Lamb

from the oven, with eggplant, with in salad

Lamb

from the oven, with okra pod, with in salad

Lamb

from the oven, with okra pod, with in salad

Lamb

from the oven, with Kritharaki (long grain pasta), gratiné with cheese, with in

salad
Lamb

from the oven, with stifado (shaﬂots cooked in wine)

32,50 €

33,50 €
33,50 €
36,50 €
36,50 €
23,50 €
23,50 €
23,50 €
23,50 €

28,50 €

28,50 €




69.

70.

71.

34.

85.

87.

38.

39.

I17.

2.

26.

28.

31.

34.

Rump Steak

Argentine rump steak

“nature”, 300g, with herb butter

Argentine rump steak
in pepper sauce, 300g

Argentine rump steak
with braised onions, 300g

All rump steaks are served with fries and a salad

Fish Dishes
Squid

From the pan, with rice and spinach, with in salad

Black Tiger shrimp from the grill

with spinach and princess beans, with in salad

Black Tiger shrimp — pan

with spinach and princess beans, with fresh vegetables and potatoes, with in salad

Gilthead

Grilled, with freshly roasted vegetables and potatoes, with in tzaziki and salad

Fish — Plate

Squid, Black Tiger shrimp, sea bass fillet, with princess beans, rice, with in salad

Lemon sole fillet

in homemade lemon sauce, with spinach and sliced fried potatoes, with salad

Chef's recommendation
Special pan

3 pork medallions, paprika, onions, diced bacon, fresh mushrooms, tomatoes,
roasted potatoes, princess beans, bacon-coated princess beans, with in salad

Pan Orient

Lamb with roast potatoes, aubergines, zucchini, tomatoes, with in salad

Special skewers

Chicken breast fillet on skewers with onions and paprika, wrapped in bacon, with

rice, with in salad

Detmold pan

Chicken breast fillet with paprika, onions, tomatoes, mushrooms, with in potatoes

Kleftiko lamb

cooked in foil with rosemary potatoes, fresh vegetables, with sheep's cheese, with

in salad

31,50 €
32,50 €

32,50 €

23,90 €
26,90 €
26,90 €
29,90 €
27,90 €

25,50 €

26,90 €

33,50 €

24,90 €

26,90 €

28,50 €




62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

I13.

114.

I1S.

pan

Gratiné from the

Gratiné with cheese, in special sauce, with rice, with salad

Gyros

Gratiné with cheese, in metaxa sauce, with rice, with salad

Pork tenderloin

Gratiné with cheese, in special sauce, with rice, with salad

Pork tenderloin

Gratiné with cheese, in metaxa sauce, with rice, with salad

Souzukakia

Gratiné with cheese, in metaxa sauce, with rice, with salad

Gyros

Gratiné with cheese, in white wine sauce with fresh mushrooms and rice, with in

salad
Gyros spinach

Gratiné with cheese, in metaxa sauce, with spinach and rice, with in salad

Chicken tender

Gratiné with cheese, in metaxa sauce, with rice, with salad

Chicken tender

Gratiné with cheese, in metaxa sauce, with spinach and rice, with in salad

19,90 €

19,90 €
24,90 €
24,90 €
13,90 €

20,50 €

20,50 €

23,90 €

24,90 €




92.

93.

214.

215.

276.

277,

278.

Tom & Jerry
Gyros with French fries

Hello Kitty

2 souzuki with French fries

Manu Teller

1 souflaki skewers with French fries

Mickey Mouse
S chicken nuggets with French fries

Biene Maja

Chicken tender with French fries

Senior Plates
Liver plate

2 livers in metaxa sauce, with sliced fried potatoes, with salad
Fillet plate

2 pork tenderloin, in red or white wine sauce, with sliced fried potatoes, with in

salad
Chicken plate

Chicken tender in metaxa sauce, with sliced fried potatoes, with in salad

10,00 €
10,00 €
10,00 €
10,00 €

10,00 €

16,50 €

18,90 €

13,90 €




9%4.
9s.
96.
97.
99.

100.
I18.
I19.

I7.
I8.

I01.

102.

103.

104.

I108.

Coleslaw (without carrot)
French fries

Portion rice

Sliced fried potatoes
Gratiné potatoes

Fried potatoes

Croquettes

Pottion spinach

Peperoni

Olives

Dessert

Galaktoboureko (flaky pastry)

with milk gravy cream and vanilla ice cream, with cream

3 scoops of ice cream
Mizxed ice cream with cream
Yoghurt

With honey and walnuts
Schokolatina

Tarts filled with Mouse au Chocolat covered in dark chocolate or crispy

Tartufo

our truffle chocolates made of ice cream

4,50 €
4,50 €
3,50 €
4,50 €
9,90 €
6,50 €
4,50 €
6,50 €
5,50 €
4,50 €

7,90 €
7,90 €
7,90 €

7,90 €

7,90 €




166.

163.
164.
I16S.
172.
174.
I76.
177.
167.
I68.
169.
I70.

I71.
300.

Acqua Morelli mineral water

Coca Cola

Spite

Fanta

Spezi (Coke with Fanta)

Apple juice mixed with sparkling water
Rhubatb juice with sparkling water
Grape juice with sparkling water
Apple juice

Orange juice

Grape juice

Bitter lemon

Tonic water

Ginger ale

Non-Alcoholic Drinks

0,251
0,751
0,301
0,401
0,301
0,401
0,301
0,401
0,301
0,401
0,301
0,401
0,301
0,401
0,301
0,401
0,201
0,201
0,201
0,201
0,201
0,201

3,50 €
3,90 €
3,90 €
4,80 €
3,90 €
4,80 €
3,90 €
4,80 €
3,90 €
4,80 €
3,90 €
4,80 €
3,90 €
4,80 €
3,90 €
4,80 €
3,90 €
3,90 €
3,90 €
3,90 €
3,90 €
3,90 €




148.

14S.

ISI.

I53.

250.
157.
158.
159.
160.
ISS.

Krombacher Pils on tap

Alster (beer with Sprite)

Dark beer
Dark beer with Coke

Kostritzer Pils

Krombacher Weizen
Krombacher Kistall Weizen
Krombacher Weizen dark
Keombacher Weizen alcohol free
Vitamalz malt beer alcohol free

| Wine i

0

) ]

O

= A selection of our most popular

wines can be found on our separate wine list.

0,301
0,401
0,501
0,301
0,401
0,501
0,301
0,401
0,301
0,401
0,301
0,501
0,501
0,501
0,301
0,301

If you need advice, contact us and our trained staff

will be happy to advise you.

3,90 €
4,60 €
5,30 €
3,90 €
4,60 €
5,30 €
3,90 €
4,60 €
3,90 €
4,60 €
4,20 €
5,90 €
5,90 €
5,90 €
3,90 €
3,90 €




Spirits & Long Drinks

186.  Baileys 2cd  3,60€
187  Martini Sc  6,90€
White or red
188. Vodka lemon S5c 6,90€
189.  Bacardi Coke Sc  6,90€
190. Ramazoti 4 550¢€
I91.  Campari orange juice S5cd 650€
192. Ouzo 2cd  290€
195. Metaxa, S stars 2c  490€
193.  Ouzo with fig 8 clie 5,00/ €
194, Metaxa, 7 stars 2c  6,90€
196.  Metaxa, 40 years 2cd  790€
197.  Jigermeister 2cd  320€
199. Fernet Branca 2cd  3,20€
253.  Jack Daniel’s Coke 0,31 7,90€
259. Gin Tonic 0,31 7,90¢€
254.  Aperol Spritz 0,31 8,90¢€
255.  Hugo 0,31 8,90¢€
256. Limoncello 0,31 8,90¢€
Little sister of Aperol Spritz
257.  Lillet Spritz 0,31 8,90€

258.  Lillet Wildberry 03l 890€
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I—Iomemade Lemonade

320. Passion fruit 041 6,50€
321.  Strawberry 04 6,50 €
322. Mango - Mint 04 6,50 €
323. Lime 04 6,50 €
324. Peach 04 6,50 €
325.  Watermelon 041 6,50€
326. Rhubarb 04 6,50 €
327. Pomegranate 041 6,50€
Hot Drinks
178.  Cup of coffee 2,90 €
179. Cop of tea 2,60 €
180.  Cop of greek Mocha 3,20 €
I8I. Cappuccino 3,50 €

I85.  Espresso 2,60 €




